
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 3/4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWISH CHICK 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 533473 8/6201

 2 MIGRATION Weighted points score SAN, 17/03/2022, R7 5C 1P 1P 3/1/2Y. Gee 533047 8/2234

 3 JOYOUS COURAGE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/2Y. Gee 538194 7/6198

 4 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 3/1/1P. Reid 528747 10/9168

 5 PHIL'S MY BRO Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 535255 6/5168

 6 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 6/5159

 7 WILD DEJA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 3/1/2P. Scott 530370 6/4129

 8 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 3/1/2A. Clare 532078 9/3123

 9 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6M 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 496438 11/5123

 10 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/793

 11 MR. VALENTINE 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 6/4270

 12 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Buick 543233 4/3225

 13 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 4/3183

 14 ZABDON DIAZ Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2P. Ward 539025 4/3171

 15 JEZIAH BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 537030 4/3168

 16 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Reid 522302 4/1162

 17 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score HVL, 25/03/2022, R12 3P 6P 4P 4/1/2P. Strutt 532194 4/3147

 18 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/2H. Lin 530542 8/7108

 19 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Bootsma 529467 4/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. VALENTINE 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 6/4270

 2 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Buick 543233 4/3225

 3 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 4/3183

 4 ZABDON DIAZ Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/2P. Ward 539025 4/3171

 5 JEZIAH BALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 537030 4/3168

 6 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Reid 522302 4/1162

 7 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score HVL, 25/03/2022, R12 3P 6P 4P 4/1/2P. Strutt 532194 4/3147

 8 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/2H. Lin 530542 8/7108

 9 VERACRUZ 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Bootsma 529467 4/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE UP LAVERNE Last start placegetter YNG, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/3G. Derrick 528266 2/183

 2 LADY MARCELLA 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 2/1150

 3 DEB TAN LEE Last start Provincial winner HVL, 25/03/2022, R10 1P 3P 7P 5/3P. Strutt 532189 3/2147

 4 ARCTIC KADE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 1/0119

 5 CHUCKIN' PIES Dropping in grade YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3P 5P 3P 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 6/5139

 6 JUICY QUE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Ellis 540519 3/2189

 7 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0180

 8 UNRAVELLED Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543234 3/2177

 9 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 2/1174

 10 CUTTING SHAPES Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4L. Sargood 543097 2/1174

 11 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 2/1163

 12 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 3P 4Y 5P 5/4G. Derrick 528270 1/0125

 13 DON DIESEL Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3P. Reid 534308 2/1122

 14 TEENY TIGER Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0105

 15 FLAMING FIRE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0105

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4W. Bocquet 547954 1/098

 17 QUEEN CHARISMA Weighted points score HVL, 25/03/2022, R9 8P 5Y 7P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/095

 18 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4C. Bradley 539006 1/090

 19 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/281

 20 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 534527 2/178

 21 SWISS DESIGN Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6Y 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/074

 22 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R7, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIRIT RISING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/03/2022, R1, P

SHP, 31/01/2022, R2

SHP, 24/01/2022, R1

2P 2P 3P M/1A. Della Bosca 546670 0/0148

 2 TIGGERLONG LAB 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P

TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P

TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 2P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0116

 3 WILCANNIA RAY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P

WAG, 11/03/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1S. Parry 545208 0/0103

 4 DIXIE KADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1B. Talbot 550023 0/096

 5 TIGGERLONG LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/072

 6 LITTLE CUTIE PIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/03/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/070

 7 MURPHY'S PAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/060

 8 PRETTY PITSTOP First start M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/00

 9 GALLOPING COW First start M/1L. Sargood 544742 0/00

 10 FLYING FOO FOO First start M/1G. Derrick 547911 0/00

 11 CAWBOURNE GROUP First start M/1B. Talbot 548897 0/00

 12 CAWBOURNE DONNA First start M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/00

 13 NAMAJUNAS Weighted points score HVL, 25/03/2022, R1 5P 6P 5P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/056

 14 ZAMBORA JESS Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/056

 15 GARLANO Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P 4P 7P M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/048

 16 IONA PORSCHE Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1L. Sargood 542299 0/048

 17 CRUISING CHRISTA Weighted points score HVL, 25/03/2022, R2 6P 6P 7P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y NG1-4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 11/7219

 2 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3M 2/1/2S. Kemp 501336 14/11187

 3 DR. DARREN Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/2E. Sanchez 547562 5/4147

 4 SWISH CHICK 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 533473 8/6201

 5 MIGRATION Weighted points score SAN, 17/03/2022, R7 5C 1P 1P 3/1/2Y. Gee 533047 8/2234

 6 JOYOUS COURAGE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/2Y. Gee 538194 7/6198

 7 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3P 3/1/1P. Reid 528747 10/9168

 8 PHIL'S MY BRO Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 535255 6/5168

 9 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539461 6/5159

 10 WILD DEJA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 3/1/2P. Scott 530370 6/4129

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 March 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MARCELLA 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 2/0150

 2 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 2/0174

 3 CAWBOURNE OLIVE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 2/1171

 4 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0126

 5 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4W. Bocquet 528423 2/1117

 6 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0105

 7 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y NG 457 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 1 Grade order Grade 2 3P 3P 2P 2/1/1G. Thurkettle 496439 9/6177

 2 MILL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 3 6C 2P 3P 3/1/2J. Smith 530572 9/5266

 3 CAWBOURNE HOOPER 2 Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 5P 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 9/6174

 4 TARA SWIFT Grade order Grade 3 3Y 4P 2P 3/1/2S. Pulbrook 533374 8/1162

 5 TENNESSEE TIGER Grade order Grade 3 8P 8P 3P 3/1/2J. Hartley 494551 15/12159

 6 MR. VALENTINE 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 6/0270

 7 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 4 1P 3C 4P 4/1/2B. Smith 530574 4/3245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 2/1/1G. Thurkettle 496439 9/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWISH CHICK 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 533473 8/1201

 2 ALAMO JOE 2 Dropping in grade YNG, 19/12/2021, R5, Y 4P 4P 6M 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 496438 11/5123

 3 PYRAMID EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Smith 530575 5/3186

 4 WILD DEJA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 3/1/2P. Scott 530370 6/1129

 5 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 3/1/2C. Newcombe 529761 8/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 4/3213

 2 MYRNIONG ROYALE Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 538983 4/0174

 3 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Bootsma 529467 4/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 2/0174

 2 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/2105

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 March 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG LAB 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P

TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P

TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 2P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0116

 2 JUST SPARTAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/03/2022, R1, P

TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 8P M/1G. Katon 527329 0/0108

 3 LITTLE CUTIE PIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/03/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 3P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/070

 4 JESSORE Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 3 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/03/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 536454 9/2174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 02 April 2022

Y 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE OLIVE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 2/0171

 2 CAWBOURNE ROSES Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 547949 3/0135

 3 SWIFT ABILITY Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 543475 2/0126

 4 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0105
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